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AUTONATION TOYOTA WESTON 

AUTONATION TOYOTA PINELLAS PARK 

AUTONATION TOYOTA FORT MYERS 

AUTONATION TOYOTA WINTER PARK 

GERMAIN TOYOTA OF NAPLES 

PANAMA CITY TOYOTA 

COURTESY TOYOTA OF BRANDON 

SOUTHERN 441 TOYOTA 

SOUTH DADE TOYOTA 

TOYOTA OF ORLANDO 

TOYOTA OF HOLLYWOOD FL 

TOYOTA OF TAMPA BAY 

CLEARWATER TOYOTA 

WEST KENDALL TOYOTA 

AL HENDRICKSON TOYOTA 

KENDALL TOYOTA 

SEMINOLE TOYOTA 

CENTRAL FLORIDA TOYOTA 

COGGIN TOYOTA AT THE AVENUES 

SUN TOYOTA OF NEW PORT RICHEY 

GETTEL TOYOTA OCALA 

DAYTONA TOYOTA 

PALM BEACH TOYOTA 

TOYOTA OF FORT WALTON BEACH 

TOYOTA OF CLERMONT 

TOYOTA OF VERO BEACH 

GETTEL STADIUM TOYOTA 

MIKE ERDMAN TOYOTA 

GETTEL TOYOTA GAINESVILLE 

LAKELAND TOYOTA 

TREASURE COAST TOYOTA STUART 

MIRACLE TOYOTA 

GETTEL TOYOTA OF LAKEWOOD 

LAKE CITY TOYOTA SALES DEPARTMENT 

ED MORSE DELRAY TOYOTA 

TOYOTA OF NORTH MIAMI 

BEV SMITH TOYOTA 

PHILLIPS TOYOTA 

VILLAGE TOYOTA HOMOSASSA 

LIPTON TOYOTA 

GETTEL TOYOTA OF BRADENTON 

BOB TYLER TOYOTA 

HEADQUARTER TOYOTA 

ARLINGTON TOYOTA 

GETTEL TOYOTA OF CHARLOTTE COUNTY 

TOYOTA OF DEERFIELD BEACH 

PETER BOULWARE TOYOTA 

KEITH PIERSON TOYOTA 

TOYOTA OF MELBOURNE 

EARL STEWART TOYOTA

*Rankings are based on Google reviews only from 2025. Each datapoint is on a per rooftop per month basis.

Get Your Personalized Scorecard Here: www.widewail.com/scores

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50

DAVIE, FL 

PINELLAS PARK, FL 

FORT MYERS, FL 

WINTER PARK, FL 

NAPLES, FL 

PANAMA CITY, FL 

TAMPA, FL 

ROYAL PALM BEACH, FL 

HOMESTEAD, FL 

ORLANDO, FL 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 

TAMPA, FL 

CLEARWATER, FL 

MIAMI, FL 

COCONUT CREEK, FL 

PINECREST, FL 

SANFORD, FL 

ORLANDO, FL 

JACKSONVILLE, FL 

HOLIDAY, FL 

OCALA, FL 

DAYTONA BEACH, FL 

WEST PALM BEACH, FL 

FORT WALTON BEACH, FL 

CLERMONT, FL 

VERO BEACH, FL 

TAMPA, FL 

COCOA, FL 

GAINESVILLE, FL 

LAKELAND, FL 

STUART, FL 

HAINES CITY, FL 

BRADENTON, FL 

LAKE CITY, FL 

DELRAY BEACH, FL 

MIAMI, FL 

FORT PIERCE, FL 

LEESBURG, FL 

HOMOSASSA, FL 

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 

BRADENTON, FL 

PENSACOLA, FL 

HIALEAH, FL 

JACKSONVILLE, FL 

PUNTA GORDA, FL 

DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 

TALLAHASSEE, FL 

JACKSONVILLE, FL 

MELBOURNE, FL 

LAKE PARK, FL

Dealership 
Location

DealershipRank

2025
REPUTATION
RANKINGSQ1-Q3

95 

95 

95 

95 

94 

94 

93 

92 

92 

91 

91 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

90 

89 

89 

89 

88 

88 

88 

88 

88 

88 

88 

88 

86 

86 

85 

85 

84 

83 

83 

83 

83 

82 

82 

81 

79 

78 

78 

78 

77 

77 

76 

76 

75 

74

Widewail has generated reputation scorecards for every new car dealership in the US. This ranking list is a segment based on location and brand to help you understand where 
you stand in comparison to your competitors and highlight areas where your dealership can continue to improve or double down on success.



All Franchise Dealers: Custom 2025 
Reputation and CX Report Available Now

Widewail has reputation scorecards on hand for 18,000 new car dealerships in the US. Scorecards cover all Google 

reviews left by customers in 2025. 

 

Each dealership’s  report includes:

Reputation Health Score

A single metric for your store’s overall reputation health, and a breakdown of the major components that contribute 

to that score. 




Reputation Benchmarks

See how your performance compares to national averages.





Topic & Sentiment Analysis

Learn what customers praise and complain about across your reviews. We’ve topic-tagged all of your Google 

reviews YTD using Widewail’s Voice of the Customer AI technology.

Get Your Free Report

widewail.com/scores

“The reporting, the rich content Widewail creates—it’s all valuable. As a marketer, I’ve taken 

their data and used it. We even replicated one of their studies because it was so useful.”

George Jones 
Marketing Director, Haselwood Automotive Group



Here’s how leading dealers, dealer groups, and OEMs are turning Widewail review automation and customer 

intelligence insights into smarter decisions—and stronger outcomes.

What Widewail Customers Are Saying

“You can delegate everything except accountability. At the end of the day, I don’t care about 

credits. I care if my customers are happy and if reviews are answered on time. Before 

switching back to Widewail, we were losing far more than we were saving.”

George Jones 
Haselwood Auto Group

4.7 average star rating 

across all locations 

“It’s great for us to have one vendor. The value Widewail adds through their simple process and 

real human responses—something not every vendor offers—has made a big difference for us.”  

Chuck Dortenzio  
Curtiss Ryan Honda

820% Review volume growth. 

Negative reviews down 24%, 

1,957% more Google visibility.

Before

9,690 18,831

After 90  Days with

reviews

MCGOVERN + WIDEWAIL

reviews

Select Clients: 

We knew we needed a solution. We remembered Widewail from our days at Dealer.com, and that’s 

when we realized: Google wants us to stay on top of this, Google likes for us to stay on top of this, 

and we have to figure out how to do so efficiently. It became clear that partnering with Widewail 

would be more cost-effective and provide the support we needed across all locations.”

Jennifer Martel 
McGovern Auto Group

Rooftops average 41 reviews 

per month, nearly four times the 

industry average of 11.7

+84%+84%
GOOGLE REVIEW VOLUME

#10#10
TOP 150 DEALER GROUPS


